
Standard Results

7/30/2023

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 86 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8002 Bindi / Cline -- NQ0 0 000

8001 Oakley / Cawley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12001 Spirit / Kronsberg -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20002 Fallon / Thomure 42.40 11000 0 0003.538

20001 Nova / Howard 63.13 NQ1 0 0112.376



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16204 Sean / Braucksick 62.30 1951 0 0002.408

16205 Onyx / Peterson -- NQ0 0 100

16206 Dakota / Buchheit 43.52 NQ0 0 0103.447

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20201 Gilbert Blythe / Meado -- NQ5 1 030

20203 Obie / Burbank 42.88 NQ1 1 0123.498

20204 Rogue / Avvaru 62.72 NQ3 0 0002.392

20207 Kirby / Flegle -- NQ0 0 110

20208 Ninja Nelly / Naveira 65.57 NQ0 0 0312.288

20209 Cross / Peskie 70.13 NQ3 0 0002.139

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

24202 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 0 100

24204 Qi'ra / Pohl -- NQ1 2 110

24206 Ranger / Schofield 49.46 NQ3 3 0103.033



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

12403 Ozzie / Hill 53.57 1951 0 0002.651

12402 Fabulous Fidget / Me 67.68 NQ5 1 0102.098

12404 Sandie / Teutsch -- NQ2 0 110

12406 Corwin / Rich -- NQ2 0 110

16403 Darcee / Naveira 69.62 NQ4 1 0102.040

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16203 Skye / Jacobs 62.05 1901 1 0002.353

16202 Leela / Rabalais 48.43 NQ3 0 0013.015

16402 Katie / Kilfoy 70.33 NQ3 2 0102.076

16404 Skye / Petty 55.88 NQ3 2 0202.613

16405 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20406 Dash / Jaeger 45.39 11000 0 0003.305

20202 Tater / Smith -- NQ0 1 100

20205 Major / Carsrud 85.17 NQ3 1 0101.761

20404 Bonus / Winter 66.70 NQ3 0 0002.249

20407 Vinny / Brown -- NQ0 2 110

20408 Leeloo / Tochtrop 52.89 NQ2 2 0102.836

20403 Sylvie / Bronson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

24203 Sage / Mireles -- NQ0 0 110

24401 Ronnie / Flegle -- NQ2 0 100

24403 Duchess / Schaefer 54.19 NQ3 1 0102.768



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8604 Teague / Dailey -- NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12405 Beau / Wilson 47.17 NQ1 0 0013.371

12602 Tucci / Heitzig 50.81 NQ1 1 0203.129

12601 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16605 Luna / Wintz 51.99 11000 0 0003.174

16601 Shine / Hunt 50.02 NQ1 1 0103.299

16603 Dolce / Stoub 51.50 NQ2 0 0103.204

16606 Gala / Cutshall 43.18 NQ0 1 0003.821

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 7.1%Q:1 13

yps

20605 Willow / Kennedy 60.20 11000 0 0002.824

20602 Daisy / Sponagel 57.40 NQ1 0 0002.962

20603 Nigel / Heese 45.50 NQ0 0 0103.736

20604 Reid / Hankins 43.26 NQ0 0 0503.930



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Excellent - Regular

20606 Gadget / Shinn 38.16 NQ2 0 0004.455

20608 Diesel / Semanisin 36.52 NQ0 0 0304.655

20609 Copper / Drew 47.48 NQ1 0 0003.580

20610 Lucy Loodle LuLu / M 52.86 NQ1 0 0003.216

20611 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- NQ3 0 100

20612 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ2 0 140

20613 Hype / Scott 52.64 NQ3 1 0103.229

20615 Star / Weaver 46.22 NQ2 1 0403.678

20617 Rip / Bettis 54.95 NQ2 1 0003.094

20618 Eleanor / Day 45.77 NQ2 1 0103.714

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rojo / Matthews 75.84 NQ4 0 0002.242

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 170 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24614C Trig / Davidson 32.42 11000 0 0005.244



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:4 7

yps Pts

8803 Nemo / Hale 49.93 21000 0 0003.184 19

8805 Seymour / Ebel 50.22 31000 0 0003.166 18

8808 Panache / Cassens 55.40 41000 0 0002.870 13

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.47 1000 0 0004.028 29

8601 Ginga Ninja / Woodm 60.38 NQ1 0 0002.633

8603 River / Carlson 66.44 NQ0 1 0002.393

8801 Rye / Cope 46.22 NQ2 0 0003.440

8802 Pix / Nieder 45.00 NQ1 1 0003.533

8807 Stewie / Rolfes 63.95 NQ2 0 0002.486

8810 Shiloh / Schaefer -- NQ0 0 110

8811 Coral / Woodman 56.51 NQ0 0 0102.814

8806 Thriller / Gooldy -- ABS-- -- ------

8809 Roni / Hinson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

yps Pts

12808 Shelby / Borgman 34.12 11000 0 0004.660 29

12810 True / Carter 47.67 21000 0 0003.335 16

12817 Neo / Wilson 48.48 31000 0 0003.280 15

12811 Sheldon / Boyer 54.71 41000 0 0002.906 9

12815 Zena Z / Zavadil 57.81 1000 0 0002.750 6

12801 Peri / Wilson 65.38 NQ0 0 0002.432

12803 Kiss / McDonald 33.08 NQ0 0 0104.807

12805 Rose / Frye 39.97 NQ2 0 0003.978

12806 Cayde / Kubiak 56.16 NQ2 2 0102.831

12807 Jersey / Flegle 64.65 NQ1 0 0002.459



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

12812 Neo / Updyke 41.36 NQ1 0 0103.844

12814 Kelli / Poirier 63.93 NQ1 0 0002.487

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 35%Q:11 20

yps Pts

16827 Encore / Brewer 33.60 11000 0 0004.911 29

16803 Flurry / Frasca 35.43 21000 0 0004.657 27

16829 Magic / Heberlein 36.74 31000 0 0004.491 26

16826 Reason / Frye 40.32 41000 0 0004.092 22

16807 Pye / Rupprecht 42.92 1000 0 0003.844 20

16835 Penny / Owen 43.87 1000 0 0003.761 19

16824 Stormie / Istenes 47.99 1000 0 0003.438 15

16846 Atta / Parr 49.27 1000 0 0003.349 13

16837 Remy / Laufer 49.41 1000 0 0003.339 13

16804 Dot / Parr 50.29 1000 0 0003.281 12

16806 Dew / Jansen 54.34 1000 0 0003.036 8

16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 41.54 NQ1 0 0003.972

16802 Andre / Poirier 76.13 NQ2 0 0202.167

16809 Clark / Braun 60.82 NQ2 0 0102.713

16812 Jordan / Miller 52.79 NQ0 1 0103.126

16813 Rudy / Stucker 68.98 NQ2 0 0002.392

16814 Mila / Buckley 51.12 NQ2 0 0103.228

16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 0 100

16817 Shade / Updyke 47.40 NQ0 0 0103.481

16820 Dakota / Peterson 41.03 NQ0 0 0104.021

16823 Duncan / Norris 54.35 NQ0 1 0003.036

16828 Tai / Matthews 72.47 NQ1 0 0002.277

16830 Lisa / Scorse 36.70 NQ0 0 0104.496

16834 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 43.98 NQ1 0 0003.752



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

16836 Murphy / Tuncil 53.46 NQ0 1 0003.086

16840 Jetson / Jones 51.58 NQ1 0 0003.199

16841 Wolfie / Albers 51.69 NQ0 0 0103.192

16842 Cooper / Browning 64.06 NQ1 0 0102.576

16843 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- NQ2 1 100

16844 Giorgio / Poirier 55.18 NQ0 1 0002.990

16845 Branch / Frasca 35.98 NQ0 0 0104.586

16604 Guido / McNiel -- ABS-- -- ------

16815 Victory / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

16839 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 31%Q:11 24

yps Pts

20846 Egan / Blau 38.46 11000 0 0004.420 21

20813 Trubbel / Jearls 38.61 21000 0 0004.403 21

20823 Willow / Drabek 39.86 31000 0 0004.265 20

20818 Kana / Stine 44.72 41000 0 0003.801 15

20817 Quinn / Palutis 45.40 1000 0 0003.744 14

20838 Toby / Winters 47.25 1000 0 0003.598 12

20843 Loki / Kenny 47.40 1000 0 0003.586 12

20847 Bing / Dalan 48.26 1000 0 0003.523 11

20848 Romeo / Langford 49.62 1000 0 0003.426 10

20837 Oreo / Filla 53.60 1000 0 0003.172 6

20808 Boogie / Tochtrop 55.16 1000 0 0003.082 4

20607 Remy / Robertson 60.47 NQ2 1 0102.811

20619 Finnegan / Bethel 69.31 NQ2 1 0002.453

20801 Zora / Zeis 50.15 NQ1 0 0103.390

20803 Berlin / Kenny 56.31 NQ1 0 0013.019

20804 Chance / Tochtrop 43.35 NQ0 0 0103.922



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

20806 Bremar / Blau 44.24 NQ1 0 0003.843

20807 Ash / Dalan 42.31 NQ1 0 0204.018

20809 Dani / Shaiper 37.10 NQ1 1 0104.582

20810 Ellie / Williamson 43.20 NQ0 0 0103.935

20811 Loosey / LeBlanc 35.99 NQ0 0 0214.724

20814 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 55.52 NQ0 1 0003.062

20816 JackDaniels / Owens 50.62 NQ3 0 0003.358

20819 Fleury / Sansone 55.82 NQ3 1 0003.046

20820 Sky / Robertson 41.55 NQ1 0 0104.091

20821 Johnny / Mulligan -- NQ1 1 100

20825 Joey / Frasca 53.02 NQ1 1 0313.206

20826 Spark / Weinberg 37.67 NQ0 0 0104.513

20828 Reba / Hugo 39.65 NQ0 0 0104.288

20835 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- NQ3 2 100

20836 Finnegan / Kolo -- NQ3 0 100

20839 Copper / Clessa 51.71 NQ1 0 0103.288

20840 Bindi / Drabek -- NQ0 1 110

20841 Hpnotiq / McDonald 44.06 NQ0 1 0003.858

20844 Aurora / Tochtrop -- NQ0 0 110

20812 Skip / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- -- ------

20827 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- AIS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

yps Pts

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 40.77 11000 0 0004.170 23

24811 Gator / Poarch 44.85 21000 0 0003.790 19

24801 Crush / Mitchell 47.61 31000 0 0003.571 16

24808 Primrose / Davidson 55.15 41000 0 0003.083 8



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

24802 Duchess / Ward -- NQ0 1 110

24804 Chance / Plank 63.74 NQ0 0 0102.667

24809 Waffle / Curry 54.99 NQ1 1 0003.091

24810 Yaxley / Henderson 41.98 NQ0 1 0204.050

24812 Sparrow / Schofield -- NQ0 1 110

24813 Aries / Niekamp 59.64 NQ3 1 0102.850

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 170 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24814C Kyber / Nieder 37.25 NQ1 0 0004.564



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 85 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8205 Hanson / Young -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12210 Athena / Cinotto -- NQ0 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16208 Momi / Stine 47.17 1951 0 0003.180

16210 Starlight / Shaw 54.07 NQ1 0 0102.774

16211 Bailey / Swoboda -- NQ5 2 020

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20213 Guster / Thomason 51.64 1950 1 0002.905

20211 Marti / Fassbinder 53.42 NQ1 1 0202.808



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4401 Reggie / Hanna 45.31 11000 0 0003.134

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12209 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ4 1 121

12408 Vegas / Williams 57.59 NQ2 0 0002.535

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16209 KD / Eisenstein 46.61 11000 0 0003.218

16214 Arya / Kinnison 48.11 NQ2 1 0203.118

16407 Oliver / Winkler 49.73 NQ1 0 0203.016

16408 Louie / Hankemeyer 56.20 NQ2 1 0002.669

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20214 Brad / Reckling 72.85 NQ1 1 0202.059



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4601 Vinny / Stukey 49.96 11000 0 0003.183

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8607 Molly / Kilfoy 62.73 11000 0 0002.535

8606 Auggie / Suthoff -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12603 Jovie / Simmons -- NQ1 0 010

12604 Cadence / Stoub 56.01 NQ1 0 0002.946

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16612 Bender / Rabalais 44.42 NQ0 2 0203.827

16613 Jedi / Schaefer 69.15 NQ1 0 0002.458



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20621 Duke / Elrod 76.33 NQ3 0 0002.227



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4803 London / Hart 56.48 11000 0 0002.815 17

4802 Whisky / Cope 57.70 21000 0 0002.756 16

4801 Loxley / Hart 59.37 NQ1 0 0002.678

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

yps Pts

8830 Tristan / Dailey 37.19 11000 0 0004.275 31

8820 LuLu / Phillips 45.91 21000 0 0003.463 23

8828 Fisher / Free 50.30 31000 0 0003.161 18

8825 Wyatt / Hohrein 51.75 41000 0 0003.072 17

8826 Rafie / Schaefer 53.32 1000 0 0002.982 15

8831 Connor / Norris 55.05 1000 0 0002.888 13

8813 Chip / Teutsch 60.82 1000 0 0002.614 8

8819 Charlie / Moss 62.60 NQ0 0 0102.540

8822 Randy / Braun 68.24 NQ1 1 0012.330

8829 Telly / Haverstick 75.65 NQ0 0 0102.102

8833 Wynona / Wessel 58.75 NQ0 0 0102.706

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:6 5

yps Pts

12819 Cali / Corcoran 40.74 11000 0 0004.050 27

12823 Shiraz / Smith 41.36 21000 0 0003.989 26

12829 Henry / Rich 43.64 31000 0 0003.781 24



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Master - Preferred

12828 Luna / Sansone 46.72 41000 0 0003.532 21

12832 Bling / Frasca 48.08 1000 0 0003.432 19

12833 Stella / Carlson 55.34 1000 0 0002.982 12

12818 Craze / Miller 71.81 NQ2 2 0002.298

12830 Sadie / Bethel 49.41 NQ2 2 0003.339

12834 Tinz / Scorse 37.73 NQ0 0 0104.373

12835 River / Hunt 53.08 NQ1 1 0103.109

12839 Emily / Miller 61.19 NQ1 1 0002.697

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:12 9

yps Pts

16865 Sculpin / Brewer 33.16 11000 0 0005.127 31

16868 Elcie / Cinotto 37.72 21000 0 0004.507 27

16875 Meeka / Heberlein 37.72 31000 0 0004.507 27

16871 Gypsee / Rich 40.33 41000 0 0004.215 24

16874 Vader / Winter 41.61 1000 0 0004.086 23

16860 Tybee / Ripperger 42.70 1000 0 0003.981 22

16852 Whiskey / Shepherd 43.98 1000 0 0003.865 21

16864 Faith / Blank 47.86 1000 0 0003.552 17

16848 Echo / Lawrence 49.08 1000 0 0003.464 15

16850 Hannah / Fields 55.67 1000 0 0003.054 9

16878 Charmer / Hardy 62.32 1000 0 0002.728 2

16854 Becker / Flegle 62.67 1000 0 0002.713 2

16614 Iddy / Shaw 57.57 NQ1 2 0102.953

16849 Java / Frasca -- NQ0 0 100

16851 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 45.28 NQ0 0 0203.754

16853 Primo / McDonald 46.81 NQ1 1 0003.632

16855 Bounce / Peskie 57.43 NQ0 0 0102.960

16857 Duke / Jacobs 46.45 NQ0 1 0103.660



Standard Results

7/30/2023

Master - Preferred

16858 Gil / Gregerson 40.72 NQ1 0 0004.175

16859 Marlin / Omnus -- NQ1 1 110

16872 Yoda / Shinn 44.45 NQ0 1 0003.825

16861 Nitro / Nieder -- ABS-- -- ------

16863 Boo / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

16866 Jagger / LaFata -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:5 7

yps Pts

20850 MacNair / Henderson 45.29 11000 0 0003.754 23

20849 Bella / Tepen 50.76 21000 0 0003.349 18

20852 Ivy / Carsrud 51.74 31000 0 0003.286 17

20854 Lightning / Plank 56.32 41000 0 0003.018 12

20851 Laszlo / Meyer 56.77 1000 0 0002.995 12

20853 Aja / Ward 43.40 NQ2 0 0103.917

20857 Myles / Langford -- NQ1 1 100

20858 Bones / Dede 47.15 NQ1 0 0103.606

20859 Star / Regan 53.91 NQ2 2 0303.153

20860 Annie / Thomason 58.54 NQ1 1 0102.904

20861 Pasha / Wright 59.76 NQ0 1 0002.845

20862 Cinder / Sheridan 56.79 NQ1 0 0002.993



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 107 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8002 Bindi / Cline -- NQ3 120

8001 Oakley / Cawley -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12001 Spirit / Kronsberg -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20001 Nova / Howard 48.32 NQ4 0032.214

20002 Fallon / Thomure 38.00 NQ1 0102.816



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12203 Z / Free 24.17 1951 0004.427

12207 Kevin / Braun -- NQ4 111

12402 Fabulous Fidget / Me -- NQ1 112

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16205 Onyx / Peterson 23.14 11000 0004.624

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20208 Ninja Nelly / Naveira 29.09 11000 0003.678

20201 Gilbert Blythe / Meado -- NQ2 101

20203 Obie / Burbank 32.34 NQ2 0133.309

20204 Rogue / Avvaru 39.39 NQ2 0112.716

20205 Major / Carsrud 29.12 NQ1 0203.674

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24202 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 16.13 NQ0 0306.634

24205 Chief / Boxdorfer -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Novice B - Regular



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

12403 Ozzie / Hill 33.54 11000 0003.876

12404 Sandie / Teutsch 66.68 NQ4 0111.950

12405 Beau / Wilson 27.91 NQ1 0114.658

16403 Darcee / Naveira 62.34 NQ4 0102.085

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

16603 Dolce / Stoub 41.03 1951 0003.242

16201 Jovie / Simmons 60.35 NQ2 0002.204

16202 Leela / Rabalais 45.21 NQ5 0112.942

16203 Skye / Jacobs 67.15 NQ2 0211.981

16204 Sean / Braucksick 40.72 NQ2 0213.266

16402 Katie / Kilfoy 35.10 NQ0 0023.789

16404 Skye / Petty 33.44 NQ0 0143.977

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:2 12

yps

20406 Dash / Jaeger 29.48 11000 0004.613

20605 Willow / Kennedy 34.90 21000 0003.897

20202 Tater / Smith -- NQ4 104

20207 Kirby / Flegle -- NQ4 100

20209 Cross / Peskie 48.41 NQ2 0112.809

20404 Bonus / Winter 62.19 NQ3 0122.187



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Open - Regular

20407 Vinny / Brown -- NQ2 111

20408 Leeloo / Tochtrop 38.16 NQ1 0413.564

20604 Reid / Hankins 28.03 NQ1 0204.852

20608 Diesel / Semanisin 29.46 NQ1 0124.616

20611 Cherry Bomb / Winter -- NQ1 110

20613 Hype / Scott -- NQ4 113

20617 Rip / Bettis 35.68 NQ1 0103.812

20618 Eleanor / Day 27.66 NQ1 0104.917

20403 Sylvie / Bronson -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

24203 Sage / Mireles 28.40 NQ0 0104.789

24204 Qi'ra / Pohl 58.22 NQ1 0002.336

24206 Ranger / Schofield 59.21 NQ2 0442.297

24401 Ronnie / Flegle 67.61 NQ3 0102.012

24402 Finn / Hale 36.55 NQ1 0113.721

24403 Duchess / Schaefer -- NQ2 102



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8604 Teague / Dailey 33.55 NQ1 0114.531

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12807 Jersey / Flegle 42.83 11000 0003.549

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16606 Gala / Cutshall 32.80 11000 0004.756

16605 Luna / Wintz 44.31 NQ2 0003.521

16842 Cooper / Browning 37.89 NQ2 0124.117

16405 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20602 Daisy / Sponagel -- NQ3 123

20603 Nigel / Heese 33.05 NQ0 0104.841

20615 Star / Weaver 32.65 NQ1 0204.900

20823 Willow / Drabek 27.90 NQ0 0115.735

20835 Onyx / Diether-Haake 49.95 NQ3 0013.203

20609 Copper / Drew -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Excellent - Regular

20612 Cowboy / Semanisin -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24812 Sparrow / Schofield 45.45 NQ3 0123.520

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.22 11000 0005.202 20

8801 Rye / Cope 30.78 21000 0004.938 19

8807 Stewie / Rolfes 37.44 31000 0004.060 12

8805 Seymour / Ebel 38.57 41000 0003.941 11

8601 Ginga Ninja / Woodm 41.36 1000 0003.675 8

8803 Nemo / Hale 48.50 1000 0003.134 1

8603 River / Carlson 51.50 NQ1 0002.951

8802 Pix / Nieder -- NQ3 101

8810 Shiloh / Schaefer 45.72 NQ1 0003.325

8811 Coral / Woodman 57.37 NQ2 0102.649

8806 Thriller / Gooldy -- ABS-- ------

8809 Roni / Hinson -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

yps Pts

12805 Rose / Frye 25.29 11000 0006.010 21

12808 Shelby / Borgman 26.53 21000 0005.729 20

12406 Corwin / Rich 30.07 31000 0005.055 16

12814 Kelli / Poirier 32.70 41000 0004.648 14

12810 True / Carter 35.48 1000 0004.284 11

12602 Tucci / Heitzig 35.84 1000 0004.241 11

12817 Neo / Wilson 38.96 1000 0003.901 8

12815 Zena Z / Zavadil 43.24 1000 0003.515 3

12803 Kiss / McDonald 29.80 NQ2 0005.101

12806 Cayde / Kubiak 43.27 NQ2 0133.513

12811 Sheldon / Boyer 47.90 NQ0 0013.173



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

12812 Neo / Updyke 35.71 NQ1 0004.257

12601 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- ------

12801 Peri / Wilson -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 62%Q:18 11

yps Pts

16803 Flurry / Frasca 25.61 11000 0006.091 19

16830 Lisa / Scorse 25.68 21000 0006.075 19

16834 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 26.90 31000 0005.799 18

16829 Magic / Heberlein 27.26 41000 0005.723 17

16814 Mila / Buckley 27.28 1000 0005.718 17

16839 Gigi / Burgess 30.27 1000 0005.154 14

16835 Penny / Owen 30.99 1000 0005.034 14

16809 Clark / Braun 31.83 1000 0004.901 13

16812 Jordan / Miller 32.03 1000 0004.870 12

16807 Pye / Rupprecht 32.24 1000 0004.839 12

16840 Jetson / Jones 33.64 1000 0004.637 11

16817 Shade / Updyke 35.47 1000 0004.398 9

16824 Stormie / Istenes 36.61 1000 0004.261 8

16813 Rudy / Stucker 36.75 1000 0004.245 8

16837 Remy / Laufer 37.87 1000 0004.119 7

16806 Dew / Jansen 39.42 1000 0003.957 5

16823 Duncan / Norris 40.47 1000 0003.855 4

16836 Murphy / Tuncil 41.69 1000 0003.742 3

16601 Shine / Hunt 43.89 NQ1 0013.554

16801 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 33.69 NQ1 0114.630

16802 Andre / Poirier 52.42 NQ1 0002.976

16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 101

16820 Dakota / Peterson 37.50 NQ1 0014.160



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

16826 Reason / Frye -- NQ1 101

16827 Encore / Brewer 30.23 NQ1 0005.160

16841 Wolfie / Albers 34.69 NQ0 0104.497

16843 Spring / Cocciola-Wof -- NQ1 100

16844 Giorgio / Poirier -- NQ1 110

16845 Branch / Frasca 24.29 NQ0 0206.422

16604 Guido / McNiel -- ABS-- ------

16804 Dot / Parr -- ABS-- ------

16815 Victory / Meyer -- ABS-- ------

16846 Atta / Parr -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:17 12

yps Pts

20809 Dani / Shaiper 24.48 11000 0006.536 18

20841 Hpnotiq / McDonald 27.04 21000 0005.917 15

20813 Trubbel / Jearls 27.91 31000 0005.733 15

20819 Fleury / Sansone 30.07 41000 0005.321 12

20820 Sky / Robertson 31.51 1000 0005.078 11

20821 Johnny / Mulligan 31.71 1000 0005.046 11

20817 Quinn / Palutis 31.73 1000 0005.043 11

20607 Remy / Robertson 32.09 1000 0004.986 10

20847 Bing / Dalan 33.08 1000 0004.837 9

20843 Loki / Kenny 33.64 1000 0004.756 9

20840 Bindi / Drabek 33.65 1000 0004.755 9

20803 Berlin / Kenny 34.07 1000 0004.696 8

20818 Kana / Stine 34.92 1000 0004.582 8

20836 Finnegan / Kolo 36.64 1000 0004.367 6

20848 Romeo / Langford 36.93 1000 0004.333 6

20801 Zora / Zeis 38.03 1000 0004.207 4



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

20610 Lucy Loodle LuLu / M 42.57 1000 0003.759 0

20606 Gadget / Shinn 38.29 NQ0 0124.179

20619 Finnegan / Bethel 46.11 NQ0 0003.470

20806 Bremar / Blau 35.42 NQ1 0104.517

20807 Ash / Dalan 43.39 NQ0 0133.687

20810 Ellie / Williamson 32.94 NQ1 0204.857

20814 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 45.25 NQ1 0003.536

20825 Joey / Frasca -- NQ1 100

20826 Spark / Weinberg 31.30 NQ0 0105.112

20828 Reba / Hugo -- NQ2 123

20837 Oreo / Filla 52.37 NQ3 0003.055

20838 Toby / Winters 43.39 NQ0 0013.687

20846 Egan / Blau 38.40 NQ1 0024.167

20804 Chance / Tochtrop -- ABS-- ------

20808 Boogie / Tochtrop -- ABS-- ------

20811 Loosey / LeBlanc -- ABS-- ------

20812 Skip / LaFata -- ABS-- ------

20816 JackDaniels / Owens -- ABS-- ------

20822 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- ------

20824 Goose / Hankins -- ABS-- ------

20827 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- AIS-- ------

20839 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- ------

20844 Aurora / Tochtrop -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:6 2

yps Pts

24802 Duchess / Ward 30.29 11000 0005.282 14

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 31.09 21000 0005.146 13

24809 Waffle / Curry 33.59 31000 0004.763 11



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Master - Regular

24808 Primrose / Davidson 35.76 41000 0004.474 9

24801 Crush / Mitchell 36.20 1000 0004.420 8

24811 Gator / Poarch 39.24 1000 0004.077 5

24804 Chance / Plank 54.58 NQ1 0002.931

24810 Yaxley / Henderson 28.16 NQ0 0105.682

24813 Aries / Niekamp -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 160 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps Pts

24614C Trig / Davidson -- ABS-- ------

24814C Kyber / Nieder -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 107 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4401 Reggie / Hanna 24.40 11000 0004.385

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 107 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12210 Athena / Cinotto 18.51 11000 0005.781

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16210 Starlight / Shaw 63.14 NQ2 0001.695

16211 Bailey / Swoboda -- NQ7 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20213 Guster / Thomason 34.09 1951 0003.139

20211 Marti / Fassbinder 30.06 NQ2 0103.560



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8606 Auggie / Suthoff -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12209 Jacques Le Chef / Su 53.94 NQ2 0112.466

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

16407 Oliver / Winkler 26.52 11000 0005.128

16214 Arya / Kinnison 32.63 21000 0004.168

16207 Ellie / Woodall 52.63 NQ1 0002.584

16208 Momi / Stine 41.88 NQ3 0123.247

16209 KD / Eisenstein 45.11 NQ2 0013.015

16408 Louie / Hankemeyer -- NQ1 112

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20214 Brad / Reckling 54.14 NQ2 0222.512

20621 Duke / Elrod 58.56 NQ1 0112.322



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Open - Preferred



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4601 Vinny / Stukey 43.53 NQ2 0003.492

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8607 Molly / Kilfoy 63.28 NQ0 0002.402

8205 Hanson / Young -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12408 Vegas / Williams 52.98 NQ1 0022.945

12604 Cadence / Stoub 47.26 NQ2 0113.301

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16613 Jedi / Schaefer 48.91 11000 0003.271

16608 Sage / Petty 34.09 NQ2 0004.693

16612 Bender / Rabalais 32.49 NQ2 0124.925

16614 Iddy / Shaw 45.82 NQ1 0013.492



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4801 Loxley / Hart 34.33 11000 0004.428 20

4803 London / Hart 39.10 21000 0003.887 15

4802 Whisky / Cope 49.19 31000 0003.090 5

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 70%Q:7 3

yps Pts

8820 LuLu / Phillips 30.14 11000 0005.043 21

8828 Fisher / Free 34.29 21000 0004.433 17

8819 Charlie / Moss 37.49 31000 0004.054 14

8826 Rafie / Schaefer 40.76 41000 0003.729 11

8825 Wyatt / Hohrein 44.76 1000 0003.396 7

8822 Randy / Braun 47.09 1000 0003.228 4

8813 Chip / Teutsch 50.93 1000 0002.984 1

8830 Tristan / Dailey -- NQ1 100

8831 Connor / Norris 43.93 NQ0 0103.460

8833 Wynona / Wessel 45.23 NQ0 0103.361

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

yps Pts

12830 Sadie / Bethel 26.79 11000 0005.823 23

12834 Tinz / Scorse 27.44 21000 0005.685 22

12835 River / Hunt 32.28 31000 0004.833 17

12823 Shiraz / Smith 32.31 41000 0004.828 17



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Master - Preferred

12832 Bling / Frasca 32.44 1000 0004.809 17

12828 Luna / Sansone 37.45 1000 0004.166 12

12820 Josie / Owen 42.53 1000 0003.668 7

12833 Stella / Carlson 45.86 1000 0003.402 4

12818 Craze / Miller 46.68 NQ1 0013.342

12819 Cali / Corcoran 34.39 NQ1 0224.536

12829 Henry / Rich 45.65 NQ2 0103.417

12839 Emily / Miller 39.33 NQ0 0113.966

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 61%Q:11 7

yps Pts

16853 Primo / McDonald 25.43 11000 0006.292 22

16865 Sculpin / Brewer 25.68 21000 0006.231 22

16860 Tybee / Ripperger 29.16 31000 0005.487 18

16874 Vader / Winter 29.38 41000 0005.446 18

16868 Elcie / Cinotto 32.20 1000 0004.969 15

16857 Duke / Jacobs 35.04 1000 0004.566 12

16848 Echo / Lawrence 37.22 1000 0004.299 10

16850 Hannah / Fields 40.36 1000 0003.964 7

16854 Becker / Flegle 40.58 1000 0003.943 7

16878 Charmer / Hardy 43.96 1000 0003.640 4

16855 Bounce / Peskie 46.09 1000 0003.471 1

16849 Java / Frasca -- NQ1 101

16852 Whiskey / Shepherd -- NQ1 100

16858 Gil / Gregerson -- NQ1 101

16864 Faith / Blank 37.55 NQ0 0104.261

16871 Gypsee / Rich 27.15 NQ0 0105.893

16872 Yoda / Shinn 47.21 NQ0 0013.389

16875 Meeka / Heberlein 29.29 NQ0 0105.463



JWW Results

7/30/2023

Master - Preferred

16851 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- ABS-- ------

16859 Marlin / Omnus -- ABS-- ------

16861 Nitro / Nieder -- ABS-- ------

16863 Boo / LaFata -- ABS-- ------

16866 Jagger / LaFata -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

yps Pts

20853 Aja / Ward 28.18 11000 0005.678 21

20862 Cinder / Sheridan 30.25 21000 0005.289 19

20850 MacNair / Henderson 38.72 31000 0004.132 11

20851 Laszlo / Meyer 39.35 41000 0004.066 10

20861 Pasha / Wright 39.66 1000 0004.034 10

20849 Bella / Tepen 39.80 1000 0004.020 10

20852 Ivy / Carsrud 40.45 1000 0003.956 9

20857 Myles / Langford 43.24 1000 0003.700 6

20854 Lightning / Plank 46.06 NQ1 0003.474

20858 Bones / Dede 44.82 NQ3 0223.570

20859 Star / Regan 47.89 NQ0 0123.341

20860 Annie / Thomason -- NQ1 100



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 35.01 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

8801 Rye / Cope 35.01 1100 00

8201 Reggie / Hanna 38.37 90 00

8804 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.87 90 00

8808 Panache / Cassens 45.58 70 00

8604 Teague / Dailey -- NQ0 10

8002 Bindi / Cline -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1035.01Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

552.00Truncated time <=

456.00Truncated time <=

359.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.76 secSCT Qs: NQs 47%Q:7 8

12803 Kiss / McDonald 27.76 1100 00

12204 LuLu / Phillips 29.84 90 00

12817 Neo / Wilson 36.52 70 00

12811 Sheldon / Boyer 39.22 50 00

12403 Ozzie / Hill 42.83 40 00

12801 Peri / Wilson 50.17 10 00

12807 Jersey / Flegle 59.67 10 00

12201 Poppy / Kitchell 51.05 NQ1 01

12203 Z / Free -- NQ0 11

12206 Rafie / Schaefer 36.24 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Regular

12405 Beau / Wilson -- NQ1 10

12406 Corwin / Rich -- NQ0 10

12805 Rose / Frye -- NQ2 01

12812 Neo / Updyke 29.54 NQ0 02

12815 Zena Z / Zavadil 39.86 NQ1 00

12601 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1027.76Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 24.07 secSCT Qs: NQs 62%Q:16 10

16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 24.07 1100 00

16827 Encore / Brewer 25.97 90 00

16803 Flurry / Frasca 26.22 90 00

16830 Lisa / Scorse 26.25 90 00

16829 Magic / Heberlein 28.31 80 00

16814 Mila / Buckley 29.24 70 00

16820 Dakota / Peterson 34.30 50 00

16813 Rudy / Stucker 34.78 50 00

16835 Penny / Owen 35.79 50 00

16836 Murphy / Tuncil 36.03 50 00

16846 Atta / Parr 36.27 50 00

16837 Remy / Laufer 36.57 50 00



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Regular

16203 Skye / Jacobs 40.50 30 00

16840 Jetson / Jones 43.37 20 00

16605 Luna / Wintz 44.47 10 00

16201 Jovie / Simmons 54.83 10 00

16202 Leela / Rabalais -- NQ0 10

16205 Onyx / Peterson 34.17 NQ0 01

16601 Shine / Hunt 52.74 NQ0 01

16802 Andre / Poirier -- NQ0 10

16806 Dew / Jansen -- NQ1 10

16807 Pye / Rupprecht -- NQ0 10

16809 Clark / Braun 43.56 NQ2 01

16828 Tai / Matthews -- NQ0 10

16834 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 34.46 NQ1 00

16845 Branch / Frasca 31.16 NQ1 02

16405 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1024.07Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

340.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 24.88 secSCT Qs: NQs 42%Q:18 25

20811 Loosey / LeBlanc 24.88 1100 00

20807 Ash / Dalan 27.26 90 00

20806 Bremar / Blau 27.40 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Regular

20816 JackDaniels / Owens 28.70 80 00

20804 Chance / Tochtrop 30.55 70 00

20847 Bing / Dalan 31.16 70 00

20821 Johnny / Mulligan 31.17 70 00

20844 Aurora / Tochtrop 31.42 70 00

20818 Kana / Stine 31.64 70 00

20813 Trubbel / Jearls 32.17 70 00

20603 Nigel / Heese 34.62 60 00

20801 Zora / Zeis 38.80 40 00

20838 Toby / Winters 39.12 40 00

20836 Finnegan / Kolo 39.33 40 00

20817 Quinn / Palutis 39.50 40 00

20619 Finnegan / Bethel 43.92 20 00

20002 Fallon / Thomure 47.24 10 00

20406 Dash / Jaeger 47.62 10 00

20202 Tater / Smith -- NQ0 10

20204 Rogue / Avvaru -- NQ2 03

20207 Kirby / Flegle -- NQ0 10

20208 Ninja Nelly / Naveira -- NQ1 11

20209 Cross / Peskie -- NQ0 10

20404 Bonus / Winter -- NQ0 11

20407 Vinny / Brown 42.87 NQ0 01

20408 Leeloo / Tochtrop 34.43 NQ0 05

20602 Daisy / Sponagel -- NQ1 10

20604 Reid / Hankins -- NQ0 10

20606 Gadget / Shinn 23.73 NQ0 02

20609 Copper / Drew 37.91 NQ0 01

20610 Lucy Loodle LuLu / M 33.49 NQ0 01

20611 Cherry Bomb / Winter 46.78 NQ0 01

20613 Hype / Scott -- NQ0 11

20615 Star / Weaver -- NQ1 12



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Regular

20617 Rip / Bettis -- NQ1 11

20618 Eleanor / Day 47.77 NQ0 01

20809 Dani / Shaiper 25.70 NQ0 01

20810 Ellie / Williamson 31.01 NQ1 00

20814 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- NQ1 11

20819 Fleury / Sansone 29.33 NQ0 01

20823 Willow / Drabek 28.77 NQ1 00

20825 Joey / Frasca 41.78 NQ2 00

20840 Bindi / Drabek 30.83 NQ0 01

20403 Sylvie / Bronson -- ABS-- ----

20608 Diesel / Semanisin -- ABS-- ----

20612 Cowboy / Semanisin -- ABS-- ----

20812 Skip / LaFata -- ABS-- ----

20822 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1024.88Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 28.74 secSCT Qs: NQs 55%Q:6 5

24810 Yaxley / Henderson 28.74 1100 00

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 29.45 90 00

24811 Gator / Poarch 35.55 70 00

24203 Sage / Mireles 37.88 70 00



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Regular

24601 Rojo / Matthews 41.78 50 00

24808 Primrose / Davidson 45.55 40 00

24202 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn 38.54 NQ2 03

24204 Qi'ra / Pohl -- NQ2 12

24401 Ronnie / Flegle -- NQ0 10

24402 Finn / Hale -- NQ1 11

24802 Duchess / Ward 31.78 NQ0 02

24205 Chief / Boxdorfer -- ABS-- ----

24602 Vivian / Easterley -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1028.74Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 28.46 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

8830 Tristan / Dailey 28.46 1100 00

8823 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.98 90 00

8204 Ty / Kitchell 46.48 30 00

8815 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 51.70 20 00

8818 Punkin' / Kitchell 47.01 NQ1 00

8606 Auggie / Suthoff -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1028.46Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 36.24 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

12210 Athena / Cinotto 36.24 1100 00

12835 River / Hunt 43.95 80 00

12408 Vegas / Williams 47.32 70 00

12211 Harley / Jearls 48.29 60 00

12819 Cali / Corcoran 28.34 NQ0 02

12830 Sadie / Bethel 31.01 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1036.24Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

457.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 24 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:9 7

16853 Primo / McDonald 24.00 1100 00

16865 Sculpin / Brewer 24.86 90 00

16874 Vader / Winter 28.50 80 00

16857 Duke / Jacobs 32.68 60 00

16877 Cody / McLees 38.10 40 00

16864 Faith / Blank 40.32 30 00

16854 Becker / Flegle 42.10 20 00

16850 Hannah / Fields 42.20 20 00

16613 Jedi / Schaefer 49.03 10 00

16207 Ellie / Woodall -- NQ0 10

16208 Momi / Stine -- NQ0 10

16213 Zuzu / Borgman 42.07 NQ1 02

16214 Arya / Kinnison 35.54 NQ1 00

16608 Sage / Petty 25.74 NQ0 01

16848 Echo / Lawrence 32.07 NQ0 02

16868 Elcie / Cinotto 30.42 NQ0 01

16863 Boo / LaFata -- ABS-- ----

16866 Jagger / LaFata -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1024.00Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

828.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

340.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.2 secSCT Qs: NQs 64%Q:7 4

20862 Cinder / Sheridan 29.20 1100 00

20860 Annie / Thomason 34.97 80 00

20210 Crush / Mitchell 35.43 80 00

20850 MacNair / Henderson 36.86 70 00

20854 Lightning / Plank 38.42 60 00

20861 Pasha / Wright 38.46 60 00

20212 Chance / Plank 48.95 30 00

20211 Marti / Fassbinder -- NQ1 12

20213 Guster / Thomason -- NQ1 11

20214 Brad / Reckling -- NQ1 10

20853 Aja / Ward -- NQ0 12



Time 2 Beat Results

7/30/2023

Preferred

Time Points

1029.20Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <


